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Admin Data

Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

Alumni Feedback

SignOut

Export to Excel

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

1. Faculty take classes as per schedule on regular basis.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. Faculty has the knowledge of subject in depth and able to explain difficu

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Faculty has completed the syllabus of the subject.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. Faculty is able to maintain the discipline in class.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. Conduction of classes are effective and interesting.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

6. Faculty encourage participation of students in the class.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. Faculty behavior is polite.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

8. Students can easily communicate with faculty.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

9. Practical classes held as per the schedule

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

10. Faculty conduct practical classes regularly.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

11. Faculty explain experiments and clarifies the doubt.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

12. Faculty has practical knowledge in depth.
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Feedback Analysis for Each Question

Admin Data

Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

Alumni Feedback

SignOut
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

1. The vision and mission of the institution are well known to faculty.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. The course contents fulfill the needs of students & industries.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Syllabus is suitable for/relevant to the course.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. Faculty has the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment 
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. The administration is teacher friendly.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

6. The institute Encourage the faculty members for research work.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. The institute Encourage the faculty members to attend FDP/ Conference/ Seminar to upgrade t

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

8. The institute has safe transport facilities.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

9. The environment of institute is free from faculty member caste discrimination.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

10. The environment of institute is free from gender discrimination.
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Feedback Analysis for Each Question

Admin Data

Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

Alumni Feedback

SignOut

Export to Excel

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

1. Institute communication through mails/calls/SMS to alumni.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. The curriculum and syllabus content were appropriate for placement / higher 

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Institute has good library, sports, laboratories, Canteen, and Classroom facilit
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. The extracurricular activities conducted at SVCE to develop the personality.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. Trainings/ workshop/ expert talk conducted in the institute.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

6. Carrier counseling session conducted in institute

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. Institute provided the good placement facitities.
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S.No. Student feedback recevied Action taken

1

HODs discussed with faculty members regarding 

irregularities in classes and distribute his/her additional 

workload.

2

HODs shared his/her feedback with faculty and suggest 

them to prepare the lecture contents in depth. 

3

 HODs  assigned the extra lectures to the faculty 

members and make sure that syllabus should be 

completed timely.

4

HODs discussed with faculty regarding class 

conduction issues.

S.No. Faculty feedback recevied Action taken

1

Old Buses replaced by new buses.

Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering, Indore

 Feedback Action Taken  Report  (2022-23)
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2

Policies have been formed to give the financial support 

to faculty members for research work.

S.No. Alumni  feedback recevied Action taken

1

Lab equipments purchased as per the deptt. 

requirements, Upgrade the computer labs

Page No.11



Admin Data

Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

Alumni Feedback

SignOut

Export to Excel

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

1. Faculty take classes as per schedule on regular basis.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. Faculty has the knowledge of subject in depth and able to explain difficu

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Faculty has completed the syllabus of the subject.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. Faculty is able to maintain the discipline in class.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. Conduction of classes are effective and interesting.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

6. Faculty encourage participation of students in the class.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. Faculty behavior is polite.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

8. Students can easily communicate with faculty.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

9. Practical classes held as per the schedule

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

10. Faculty conduct practical classes regularly.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

11. Faculty explain experiments and clarifies the doubt.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

12. Faculty has practical knowledge in depth.
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Feedback Analysis for Each Question

Admin Data

Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

Alumni Feedback

SignOut
Export to Excel

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

1. The vision and mission of the institution are well known to faculty.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. The course contents fulfill the needs of students & industries.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Syllabus is suitable for/relevant to the course.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. Faculty has the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment 
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. The administration is teacher friendly.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

6. The institute Encourage the faculty members for research work.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. The institute Encourage the faculty members to attend FDP/ Conference/ Seminar to upgrade t

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

8. The institute has safe transport facilities.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

9. The environment of institute is free from faculty member caste discrimination.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

10. The environment of institute is free from gender discrimination.
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Total Feedback Count : 54

Feedback Analysis for Each Question

Admin Data

Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

Alumni Feedback

SignOut

Export to Excel

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

1. Institute communication through mails/calls/SMS to alumni.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. The curriculum and syllabus content were appropriate for placement / higher 

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Institute has good library, sports, laboratories, Canteen, and Classroom facilit
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. The extracurricular activities conducted at SVCE to develop the personality.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. Trainings/ workshop/ expert talk conducted in the institute.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

6. Carrier counseling session conducted in institute

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. Institute provided the good placement facitities.
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S.No.  Student Feedback recevied Action taken

1

It is suggested to faculties by the HOD to use PPT, 

Video lectures etc. to make class more interesting.

2

 HODs interacted with the all the students for attending 

the classes regularly and inform them about importance 

of classes.

3

 HODs discussed with the faculty members regarding 

his behavior with students and advise them to 

understand the students problem.

4

HODs  discussed the student’s problems with the 

faculty members and advise them to make class more 

interactive and also communicate with the students as 

much as possible.

S.No. Faculty feedback recevied Action taken

1

 As per the faculty feedback report it is found that the 

syllabuses of few subjects are not suitable / relevant to 

the course. Faculty suggestions regarding changes in 

the syllabus contents have been forwarded to the 

university.

2

National Conference NRTTM-2023 scheduled in 

SVCE.

 Feedback Action Taken  Report  (2021-22)
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S.No. Alumni  feedback recevied Action taken

1

SuperSet lunched at SVCE to increase the Placement 

percentage. Senior placement officer joined the 

institute.
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Total Feedback Count : 37

Feedback Analysis of Ms.Deepmala Verma

Admin Data

Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

Alumni Feedback

SignOut

Export to Excel

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

1. Faculty take classes as per schedule on regular basis.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. Faculty has the knowledge of subject in depth and able to explain difficu

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Faculty has completed the syllabus of the subject.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. Faculty is able to maintain the discipline in class.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. Conduction of classes are effective and interesting.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

6. Faculty encourage participation of students in the class.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. Faculty behavior is polite.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

8. Students can easily communicate with faculty.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

9. Practical classes held as per the schedule

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

10. Faculty conduct practical classes regularly.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

11. Faculty explain experiments and clarifies the doubt.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

12. Faculty has practical knowledge in depth.
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Feedback Analysis for Each Question

Admin Data

Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

Alumni Feedback

SignOut

Export to Excel

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

1. Institute communication through mails/calls/SMS to alumni.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. The curriculum and syllabus content were appropriate for placement / highe

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Institute has good library, sports, laboratories, Canteen, and Classroom facil
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. The extracurricular activities conducted at SVCE to develop the personality.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. Trainings/ workshop/ expert talk conducted in the institute.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

6. Carrier counseling session conducted in institute

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. Institute provided the good placement facitities.
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Feedback Analysis for Each Question

Admin Data

Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

Alumni Feedback

SignOut
Export to Excel

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

1. The vision and mission of the institution are well known to faculty.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. The course contents fulfill the needs of students & industries.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Syllabus is suitable for/relevant to the course.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. Faculty has the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment of
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. The administration is teacher friendly.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

6. The institute Encourage the faculty members for research work.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. The institute Encourage the faculty members to attend FDP/ Conference/ Seminar to upgrade th

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

8. The institute has safe transport facilities.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

9. The environment of institute is free from faculty member caste discrimination.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

10. The environment of institute is free from gender discrimination.
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Admin Data

Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

Alumni Feedback

SignOut

Export to Excel

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

1. Faculty take classes as per schedule on regular basis.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. Faculty has the knowledge of subject in depth and able to explain difficu

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Faculty has completed the syllabus of the subject.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. Faculty is able to maintain the discipline in class.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. Conduction of classes are effective and interesting.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

6. Faculty encourage participation of students in the class.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. Faculty behavior is polite.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

8. Students can easily communicate with faculty.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

9. Practical classes held as per the schedule

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

10. Faculty conduct practical classes regularly.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

11. Faculty explain experiments and clarifies the doubt.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

12. Faculty has practical knowledge in depth.
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Feedback Analysis for Each Question

Admin Data

Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

Alumni Feedback

SignOut
Export to Excel

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

1. The vision and mission of the institution are well known to faculty.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. The course contents fulfill the needs of students & industries.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Syllabus is suitable for/relevant to the course.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. Faculty has the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment of
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. The administration is teacher friendly.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

6. The institute Encourage the faculty members for research work.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. The institute Encourage the faculty members to attend FDP/ Conference/ Seminar to upgrade th

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

8. The institute has safe transport facilities.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

9. The environment of institute is free from faculty member caste discrimination.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

10. The environment of institute is free from gender discrimination.
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Feedback Analysis for Each Question

Admin Data

Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

Alumni Feedback

SignOut

Export to Excel

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

1. Institute communication through mails/calls/SMS to alumni.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. The curriculum and syllabus content were appropriate for placement / highe

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Institute has good library, sports, laboratories, Canteen, and Classroom facil
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. The extracurricular activities conducted at SVCE to develop the personality.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. Trainings/ workshop/ expert talk conducted in the institute.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

6. Carrier counseling session conducted in institute

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. Institute provided the good placement facitities.
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S.No. Feedback recevied Action taken

1

 HODs  discussed with faculty members regarding 

irregularities in practical classes and instruct them to 

take as per schedule.

2

 As per the meeting, it is advised to all HODs to 

discuss with faculty members regarding irregularities in 

practical classes and distribute his/her extra workload.

3

Deptt. conducts the lab FDP for new faculties for 

practical classes with senior faculties

3

 HODs suggested  the new faculties for refer virtual lab 

platform for exploring practical classes. 

S.No. Faculty feedback recevied Action taken

1

Display the Vision and Mission in Classrooms and 

labs.

Swami Vivekanand College of Engineering, Indore

 Feedback Action Taken  Report  (2019-2020)
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2

More inhouse trainings scheduled to fulfill the 

industries requirements.

S.No. Alumni  feedback recevied Action taken

1

Tech fest,Sports Week and other  activities scheduled 

for students . 

Page No.42



Admin Data

Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

Alumni Feedback

SignOut

Export to Excel

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

1. Faculty take classes as per schedule on regular basis.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. Faculty has the knowledge of subject in depth and able to explain difficu

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Faculty has completed the syllabus of the subject.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. Faculty is able to maintain the discipline in class.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. Conduction of classes are effective and interesting.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

6. Faculty encourage participation of students in the class.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. Faculty behavior is polite.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

8. Students can easily communicate with faculty.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

9. Practical classes held as per the schedule

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

10. Faculty conduct practical classes regularly.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

11. Faculty explain experiments and clarifies the doubt.

Page No.45



Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

12. Faculty has practical knowledge in depth.
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Feedback Analysis for Each Question

Admin Data

Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

Alumni Feedback

SignOut

Export to Excel

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

1. Institute communication through mails/calls/SMS to alumni.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. The curriculum and syllabus content were appropriate for placement / higher 

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Institute has good library, sports, laboratories, Canteen, and Classroom facilit
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. The extracurricular activities conducted at SVCE to develop the personality.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. Trainings/ workshop/ expert talk conducted in the institute.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

6. Carrier counseling session conducted in institute

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. Institute provided the good placement facitities.
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Feedback Analysis for Each Question

Admin Data

Student Feedback

Faculty Feedback

Alumni Feedback

SignOut
Export to Excel

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

1. The vision and mission of the institution are well known to faculty.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

2. The course contents fulfill the needs of students & industries.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

3. Syllabus is suitable for/relevant to the course.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

4. Faculty has the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment 
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

5. The administration is teacher friendly.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

6. The institute Encourage the faculty members for research work.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

7. The institute Encourage the faculty members to attend FDP/ Conference/ Seminar to upgrade t

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

8. The institute has safe transport facilities.

Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

9. The environment of institute is free from faculty member caste discrimination.
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Strongly Agree : (5 Point)

Agree :(4 Point)

Average :(3 Point)

Disagree :(2 Point)

Strongly Disagree :(1 Point)

10. The environment of institute is free from gender discrimination.
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